
FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #3 (4-13–19) CATEGORY RESULTS                                                                                        
8 MILES

Categories: 1) Handcycle 2) Road Bike-Female 3) Road Bike-Male 4) TT Bike- Female 5) TT Bike Male 

                            3 per category required for daily awards

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
(MPH)

1 Road-Female 55 Hadba, Andrea 21:52 22.0

2 Road-Female 26 Martinez, Yanely 22:22 21.5

3 Road-Female 28 Freire, Kelly 22:43 21.1

1 Road-Male 39 Holanda, Daniel 20:10 23.8

2 Road-Male 36 Parra, Tony 20:16 23.7

3 Road-Male 48 Goldstein, Adam 20:29 23.4

4 Road-Male 47 Almonte, Ricardo 20:39 23.2

5 Road-Male 44 Sarricchio, Michael 21:10 22.7

6 Road-Male 53 Toth, Michael 21:40 22.2

7 Road-Male 67 Noland, Arthur 22:05 21.7

1 TT-Female 15 Bryan, Mallory 21:37 22.2

2 TT-Female 41 Holanda, Paola 21:40 22.2

1 TT-Male 32 Martinez, Juan 18:13 26.4

2 TT-Male 47 Cugno, Scott 18:28 26.0

3 TT-Male 59 Karwowski, Phillip 18:54 25.4

4 TT-Male 27 Gilmore, Jake 18:58 25.3

5 TT-Male 43 Hess, Brad 19:39 24.4

6 TT-Male 41 Romain, Jason 19:58 24.0

7 TT-Male 46 Meadowcroft, Charles 20:55 23.0

8 TT-Male 48 Monty Taylor 21:43 22.1

9 TT-Male 59 Casanas, Ismael 21:58 21.9

10 TT-Male 68 Hungerford, Roger 22:58 21.0
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FLORIDA POLYTECHNIC TIME TRIAL SERIES #3 (4-13-19) OVERALL RESULTS                                                                        
8 MILES

Categories: 1) Handcycle 2) Road Bike-Female 3) Road Bike-Male 4) TT Bike- Female 5) TT Bike Male 
OVERALL 

PLACE CATEGORY AGE NAME FINISH TIME AVERAGE SPEED 
(MPH)

1 TT-Male 32 Martinez, Juan 18:13 26.4

2 TT-Male 47 Cugno, Scott 18:28 26.0

3 TT-Male 59 Karwowski, Phillip 18:54 25.4

4 TT-Male 27 Gilmore, Jake 18:58 25.3

5 TT-Male 43 Hess, Brad 19:39 24.4

6 TT-Male 41 Romain, Jason 19:58 24.0

7 Road-Male 39 Holanda, Daniel 20:10 23.8

8 Road-Male 36 Parra, Tony 20:16 23.7

9 Road-Male 48 Goldstein, Adam 20:29 23.4

10 Road-Male 47 Almonte, Ricardo 20:39 23.2

11 TT-Male 46 Meadowcroft, Charles 20:55 23.0

12 Road-Male 44 Sarricchio, Michael 21:10 22.7

13 TT-Female 15 Bryan, Mallory 21:37 22.2

14 TT-Female 41 Holanda, Paola 21:40 22.2

15 Road-Male 53 Toth, Michael 21:40 22.2

16 TT-Male 48 Monty Taylor 21:43 22.1

17 Road-Female 55 Hadba, Andrea 21:52 22.0

18 TT-Male 59 Casanas, Ismael 21:58 21.9

19 Road-Male 67 Noland, Arthur 22:05 21.7

20 Road-Female 27 Martinez, Yanely 22:22 21.5

21 Road-Female 28 Freire, Kelly 22:43 21.1

22 TT-Male 68 Hungerford, Roger 22:58 21.0
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